
Fowler Sea Dragons
Meet Schedule

2024

Date Opponent Location Start Time

Tuesday, June 11 Reedley/Sierra Reedley 6:30 PM

Thursday, June 13 Tulare Fowler 6:00 PM

Friday, June 14 Team Picture Fowler 9:00 AM

Tuesday, June 18 Dinuba/Fig Garden Dinuba 6:30 PM

Thursday, June 20 Coalinga/Dinuba Coalinga 6:00 PM

Saturday, June 22 Coalinga/Corcoran/Fig Garden Fowler 10:00 AM

Tuesday, June 25 Kingsburg/Exeter Kingsburg 6:30 PM

Thursday, June 27 Fig Garden/Selma Fowler 6:00 PM

Tuesday, July 2 Seahawks Visalia 6:30 PM

Tuesday, July 9 Corcoran/Hurricanes Corcoran 6:30 PM

Saturday, July 13 Time Trials Kingsburg 9:00 AM

Saturday, July 20 Finals Visalia 9:00 AM

Sunday, July 21 Team Party Fowler 6:00 PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/gno6LXkb3EmFe6nZ7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NNjhhSyCCdaNmaqN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NNjhhSyCCdaNmaqN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/HtKaSdAe6KQ1P86q7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ykqnZ5TE9zafGs4q6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NNjhhSyCCdaNmaqN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y7D92CNK5wCwmFF1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NNjhhSyCCdaNmaqN8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/roHinJgcb8w9R9py5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fAsTP1LyGxJPynXu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Y7D92CNK5wCwmFF1A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/roHinJgcb8w9R9py5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NNjhhSyCCdaNmaqN8

